Show Hunter Waitemata World Cup Festival
Woodhill Sands 11 & 12 January 2014

Ring 1
1 Open Restricted to horses with 30 points EF:$10 PM:$ 30,20, 15, 10
or less on current sticker 90cm st Bk Entry
8  Ambitious Brook Mirren Brockies
Ring 1 55 Calvados Tanya Merkulov
EF:$10 PM:$ 30,20, 15, 10 81 Galaxy Chilli Pepper Jane Donachie
St Bk  Entry 95 Hawkesdale Remy Olivia Halliwell
8  Ambitious Brook Mirren Brockies 104 Jaykob Tallulah Scahill
55 Calvados Tanya Merkulov 109 Joy Ride Holly Moorman
73 Evangelene Stephie Joustra 163 Murshalago Alyvia James
104 Jaykob Tallulah Scahill 200 Sir Prada Ginna Auld
109 Joy Ride Holly Moorman 204 Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra
163 Murshalago Alyvia James 208 Sonny Bill Joanna Troughton
174 Pintado Bravo Jane Noble 243 Voldermin Sam Reeves
182 Rangiriri Special Hannah Comrie 1St oo 2Nd - oo 11
189 Rothery London Craig Sullivan M~ e Bt = oo Bt ~ oo
194 Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman
223 sunshine voltamae Sonja Kirkley 4 North Harbour Big Trees Open 1m
239 Vegas Blues Sarah Lauder Ring 1
252 chrialka kapiti blue Kelly Chapman EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
259 Rhapsody Charelle Marshall St Bk  Entry
S CO 20 - oo 31 < oo 36 Bella Voltaire Marise Bowden
4th - o 5th = e (5112 IR 55 Calvados Tanya Merkulov
70 Envious Sarah Lauder
2 Open 30cm 81 Galaxy Chilli Pepper Jane Donachie
Ring 1 95 Hawkesdale Remy Olivia Halliwell
EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10 99 Irish Secret Jane Burmester
St Bk Entry 128 Lost In Translation Abby Robinson
36 Bella Voltaire Marise Bowden 140 Midnight Cole Kelly Stewart
70 Envious Sarah Lauder 146 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence
99 Irish Secret Jane Burmester 174 Pintado Bravo Jane Noble
128 Lost In Translation Abby Robinson 189 Rothery London Craig Sullivan
140 Midnight Cole Kelly Stewart 211 Sporting Chance Tanya Hills
146 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 223 sunshine voltamae Sonja Kirkley
189 Rothery London Craig Sullivan 235 The Last Diamond stephanie cowdell
194 Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman 239 Vegas Blues Sarah Lauder
200 Sir Prada Ginna Auld 242 VIP Lynsey Leech
211 Sporting Chance Tanya Hills 247 Wynyard Mr Checkers Laura Stenberg
223 sunshine voltamae Sonja Kirkley 254 Flo's Girl Lynette Jackson
235 The Last Diamond stephanie cowdell 1St - i 2nd - 3rd - s
259  Rhapsody Charelle Marshall 4th - s 5th - i 6th - oo
Ist- 2nd - . 3rd - e
4th - s 5th- e 6th - oo
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Gyro Plastics Junior High Points 1m

EF:$12 PM:$ 40, 30, 20, 10

St Bk
8

46
55
69
81
85

Entry
Ambitious Brook

BMW Picasso
Calvados

Enja MVNZ
Galaxy Chilli Pepper
Galaxy Luminosity
Hawkesdale Remy
Jaykob

Joy Ride
Murshalago

Sir Prada

Sirocco Tango
Sonny Bill
Voldermin

Ring 1

Mirren Brockies
Joanna Troughton
Tanya Merkulov
Taylor Olliver
Jane Donachie
Amy Barrack
Olivia Halliwell
Tallulah Scahill
Holly Moorman
Alyvia James
Ginna Auld
Megan Joustra
Joanna Troughton
Sam Reeves

Burmester Realty Amateur 1m

EF:$10
St Bk

PM: $ 30, 20, 15, 10

Entry
Airthrey Resolution

Bella Voltaire
Cortaflex Disney
Country Vogue
Donatello MH
Envious
Evangelene

Fancy Stuff

Irish Secret

Lost In Translation
Midnight Cole

Miss Maude
Pintado Bravo
Rothery London
Sirocco Belladonna
Squiggle

The Last Diamond
Vegas Blues
Vinnie Victor
Wynyard Mr Checkers

Nicola Smith
Marise Bowden
Stephie Joustra
Melanie Dudding
Karley Windlebourne
Sarah Lauder
Stephie Joustra
catherine ebborn
Jane Burmester
Abby Robinson
Kelly Stewart
Kirsten Hence
Jane Noble

Craig Sullivan
Joan Couper
Rosalie Haddock
stephanie cowdell
Sarah Lauder
John Couper
Laura Stenberg
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7 Albany Toyota Amateur High Points 1m
Ring 1
EF:$12 PM:$ 40, 30, 20, 10
St Bk Entry
61 Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra
62 Country Vogue Melanie Dudding
67 Donatello MH Karley Windlebourne
73 Evangelene Stephie Joustra
128 Lost In Translation Abby Robinson
140 Midnight Cole Kelly Stewart
146 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence
172 Oraha Lilly Kelly Stewart
174 Pintado Bravo Jane Noble
189 Rothery London Craig Sullivan
202 Sirocco Belladonna Joan Couper
211 Sporting Chance Tanya Hills
214 Squiggle Rosalie Haddock
235 The Last Diamond stephanie cowdell
241 Vinnie Victor John Couper
247 Wynyard Mr Checkers Laura Stenberg
18t - 2nd - 3rd -
4th - i 5th - s 6th - oo
8 Open 1.05m
Ring 1
EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
St Bk Entry
36 Bella Voltaire Marise Bowden
67 Donatello MH Karley Windlebourne
69 Enja MVNZ Taylor Olliver
70 Envious Sarah Lauder
79 Federer Jane Burmester
163 Murshalago Alyvia James
172 Oraha Lilly Kelly Stewart
202 Sirocco Belladonna Joan Couper
203 Sirocco Swagman Katherine Martin
235 The Last Diamond stephanie cowdell
239 Vegas Blues Sarah Lauder
242 VIP Lynsey Leech
243 Voldermin Sam Reeves
254 Flo's Girl Lynette Jackson
18t - 2nd - 3rd -
4th - i 5th - s 6th - oo
9 Harney Fine Teas Open 1.10m
Ring 1
EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
St Bk Entry
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6  Airthrey Resolution

43 Bizzie Beware

62 Country Vogue

69 Enja MVNZ

74  Fancy Stuff

79 Federer

84 Galaxy Johnny Jackson

Nicola Smith
Isobel Vokes
Melanie Dudding
Taylor Olliver
catherine ebborn
Jane Burmester
Jane Donachie

79

84

172

214

241

254
Ist- ...
4th - ..........
12

Federer

Galaxy Johnny Jackson
Oraha Lilly

Squiggle

Vinnie Victor

Flo's Girl

Jane Burmester
Jane Donachie
Kelly Stewart
Rosalie Haddock
John Couper
Lynette Jackson

85 Galaxy Luminosity Amy Barrack

172 Oraha Lilly Kelly Stewart

202 Sirocco Belladonna Joan Couper

203 Sirocco Swagman Katherine Martin

226 Tequila Sunrise NZPH Phillip Steiner

241 Vinnie Victor John Couper

243 Voldermin Sam Reeves

252 chrialka kapiti blue Kelly Chapman

254 Flo's Girl Lynette Jackson
18t - 2nd - 3rd -
4th - e, 5th - e 6th - oo
10 Open High Points 1.10m

Ring 1

EF:$12 PM: $ 40, 30, 20, 10

Entry
43 Bizzie Beware

46 BMW Picasso

Isobel Vokes
Joanna Troughton

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk
21

34
66

80
151
176
224
249
260
261

Entry
Astek Gigi

Astek Gymbya
Dodge a Bullet

Fifty Shades Of Grey
My Eternal Flame
Pretty Maiden

Super Moon

My Luciano

Astek Valetta

Jagged Mountain
Calizza

Sandy Reid
Diana Jamieson

Natalya
Windlebourne

Sandy Reid
Jasmin Quarrie
Monique Balfour
Megan Joustra
Anna Cook
Charelle Marshall
Philippa Fourie

61 Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra

62 Country Vogue Melanie Dudding

67 Donatello MH Karley Windlebourne

69 Enja MVNZ Taylor Olliver

74  Fancy Stuff catherine ebborn

85 Galaxy Luminosity Amy Barrack

172 Oraha Lilly Kelly Stewart

202 Sirocco Belladonna Joan Couper

208 Sonny Bill Joanna Troughton

214 Squiggle Rosalie Haddock

226 Tequila Sunrise NZPH Phillip Steiner

241 Vinnie Victor John Couper

247 Woynyard Mr Checkers Laura Stenberg

252 chrialka kapiti blue Kelly Chapman

254 Flo's Girl Lynette Jackson
Ist- 2nd - e 3rd - e
4th - e 5th - e, 6th - oo
11 Open 1.15m

Ring 1

EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10

St Bk Entry
43 Bizzie Beware

67 Donatello MH

Isobel Vokes
Karley Windlebourne

Please support our SPONSORS!

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk
21

34
64
66

80
151
176
224
249
260
261

Entry
Astek Gigi

Astek Gymbya
Diamond Eclipse
Dodge a Bullet

Fifty Shades Of Grey
My Eternal Flame
Pretty Maiden

Super Moon

My Luciano

Astek Valetta

Jagged Mountain
Calizza

Sandy Reid
Diana Jamieson
Emma Jessop

Natalya
Windlebourne

Sandy Reid
Jasmin Quarrie
Monique Balfour
Megan Joustra
Anna Cook
Charelle Marshall
Philippa Fourie
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14 Gyro Plastics Low Hunter 90cm

17

Cat A Open 60cm

Ring 1
EF:$8 PM:$20,15, 10,8

St Bk Entry
34 Astek Gymbya

64 Diamond Eclipse
66 Dodge a Bullet

Diana Jamieson
Emma Jessop

Natalya
Windlebourne

Jasmin Quarrie
Monique Balfour
Megan Joustra

151 My Eternal Flame
176 Pretty Maiden
224 Super Moon

249 My Luciano Anna Cook
Ist- 2nd - e 3rd - e
4th - e, 5th - e, 6th - oo
15 Cat A Open Welcome Pony Hunter

Ring 2

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8
St Bk Entry

39 Bendemere Lochlan Elsie Quarrie

Ross

40 Berry Muffin

57 Corivale Fairylights

90 Glenbrook Legacy

98 Hopefield Royal Jester
130 Love Joy

133 Malibu Hot Shot

143 Miss Kiri Kisses

Georgia Alexander
Samantha Maguire
Conner Thorbun
Madison Smith
Claudia Parker
Charlotte Treneary

Willow Cherrie-Joy
Keane

Fenella Skelton
Antoinette Taylor

153 Moon Maiden
250 Fordlands Lady Betty

18t - e 2nd - e, 3rd - e
4th - 5th - e, 6th -
16 Cat A Open Restricted to ponies with 30

points or less on current sticker

Ring 2
EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk Entry
40 Berry Muffin

57 Corivale Fairylights
133 Malibu Hot Shot
143 Miss Kiri Kisses

Georgia Alexander
Samantha Maguire
Charlotte Treneary

Willow Cherrie-Joy
Keane

Antoinette Taylor
Georgia Barriball

250 Fordlands Lady Betty
263 My Steady Teddy

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

Ring 2

Please support our SPONSORS!

St Bk Entry
39 Bendemere Lochlan Elsie Quarrie
Ross
40 Berry Muffin Georgia Alexander
57 Corivale Fairylights Samantha Maguire
90 Glenbrook Legacy Conner Thorbun
98 Hopefield Royal Jester Madison Smith
123 Little Mindy Lou Katie Bridgeman
130 Love Joy Claudia Parker
143 Miss Kiri Kisses Willow Cherrie-Joy
Keane
153 Moon Maiden Fenella Skelton
178 Puffing Billy Georgia Alexander
245 Westfield Lara Zack Robertson
250 Fordlands Lady Betty Antoinette Taylor
263 My Steady Teddy Georgia Barriball
Ist- 2nd - 3rd - e
4th - e 5th - 6th - oo
18 Cat A Open 70cm
Ring 2
EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10,8
St Bk Entry
39 Bendemere Lochlan Elsie Quarrie
Ross
40 Berry Muffin Georgia Alexander
57 Corivale Fairylights Samantha Maguire
90 Glenbrook Legacy Conner Thorbun
98 Hopefield Royal Jester Madison Smith
123 Little Mindy Lou Katie Bridgeman
130 Love Joy Claudia Parker
133 Malibu Hot Shot Charlotte Treneary
143 Miss Kiri Kisses Willow Cherrie-Joy
Keane
153 Moon Maiden Fenella Skelton
178 Puffing Billy Georgia Alexander
245 Westfield Lara Zack Robertson
250 Fordlands Lady Betty Antoinette Taylor
263 My Steady Teddy Georgia Barriball
18t - e 2nd - 3rd - e
4th - s 5th - e 6th - oo
19 Cat A Open High Points 70cm
Ring 2
EF:$12 PM:$ 40, 30, 20, 10
St Bk Entry
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40 Berry Muffin Georgia Alexander 181 Quickstep Josie Leah Kelly
57 Corivale Fairylights Samantha Maguire 184 Redcliffs Colourbook Alice Croucher
90 Glenbrook Legacy Conner Thorbun 187 Rock Steady Rebekah Levesque
98 Hopefield Royal Jester Madison Smith 198 Shes Something Else Blake van Cingel
123 Little Mindy Lou Katie Bridgeman 218 Starlight India Kalani Nicol
130 Love Joy Claudia Parker 257 Something Royal Antoinette Taylor
133  Malibu Hot Shot Charlotte Treneary L1 S 2Nd - 1o I
143 Miss Kiri Kisses Willow Cherrie-Joy Ah - e, Bth = e Bt = o
Keane

153 Moon Maiden Fenella Skelton 22 Cat B Open 70cm
245 Westfield Lara Zack Robertson Ring 2
250 Fordlands Lady Betty Antoinette Taylor EF:$8 PM:$20,15, 10, 8

18t - 2nd - 3rd - St Bk  Entry

4th - 5th - e Bth - e 42 Betty's Boy Leah Kelly

53 Classic Addition Sasha Kyd
20 Cat B Open Welcome Pony Hunter 70cm 86 Galaxy Touch and Go Emma Watson

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

Ring 2

89
93

Gipsy The Pixie
Golden Ad Malinky

Danni Aarts
Maddison Greatorex

St Bk Entry 97 HiHo Tonto Madison Jackson
42 Betty's Boy Leah Kelly 108 Jigsaw Jake Jasmin Quarrie
53  Classic Addition Sasha Kyd 116 Lacey Dream Rebecca Morris-
89 Gipsy The Pixie Danni Aarts Wilton
93 Golden Ad Malinky Maddison Greatorex 168 My Sweet Basil Mackenzie Sim
97 HiHo Tonto Madison Jackson 169 My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe
108 Jigsaw Jake Jasmin Quarrie 175 Pips N All Zack Robertson
116 Lacey Dream Rebecca Morris- 178 Puffing Billy Georgia Alexander
Wilton 181 Quickstep Josie Leah Kelly
168 My Sweet Basil Mackenzie Sim 184 Redcliffs Colourbook Alice Croucher
169 My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe 187 Rock Steady Rebekah Levesque
178  Puffing Billy Georgia Alexander 198 Shes Something Else Blake van Cingel
181 Quickstep Josie Leah Kelly 218 Starlight India Kalani Nicol
187 Rock Steady Rebekah Levesque 221 Storm Magic makaely wingate
198 Shes Something Else Blake van Cingel 257 Something Royal Antoinette Taylor
218 Starlight India Kalani Nicol 1St - i 2nd - e, 3rd - s
221 Storm Magic makaely wingate ST BHh - oo Bth - oo
257 Something Royal Antoinette Taylor
1St - i 2nd - e, 3rd - e 23 Equitation 12 years and under 70cm
M- 5t = e Bth = e Ring 2
21 Cat B Open Restricted to ponies with 30 EF:$8 PM:§20,15 10,8
points or less on current sticker St Bk Entry ,
: 97 HiHo Tonto Madison Jackson
Ring 2 168 My Sweet Basil Mackenzie Sim
EF:$8 PM:§ 20,15, 10,8 169 My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe
St Bk  Entry 178 Puffing Billy Georgia Alexander
42 Betty's Boy Leah Kelly 184 Redcliffs Colourbook Alice Croucher
93 Golden Ad Malinky Maddison Greatorex 198 Shes Something Else Blake van Cingel
97 HiHo Tonto Madiison Jackson 218 Starlight India Kalani Nicol
116 Lacey Dream ,‘Jﬁbecca Morris- 257 Something Royal Antoinette Taylor
ilton
175 Pips N All Zack Robertson
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1st- 2nd - 3rd - e
4th - e, 5th - s 6th - oo
24 Cat B Open 80cm
Ring 2

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8
St Bk Entry

42 Betty's Boy Leah Kelly

53 Classic Addition Sasha Kyd

86 Galaxy Touch and Go Emma Watson

93 Golden Ad Malinky Maddison Greatorex

108 Jigsaw Jake Jasmin Quarrie

168 My Sweet Basil Mackenzie Sim

169 My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe

175 Pips N All Zack Robertson

184 Redcliffs Colourbook Alice Croucher

187 Rock Steady Rebekah Levesque

218 Starlight India Kalani Nicol

221 Storm Magic makaely wingate
Ist- 2nd - 3rd - e
4th - e, 5th - s 6th - oo,
25 T & M Nurseries Cat B Open High Points

80cm
Ring 2

EF:$12 PM: $ 40, 30, 20, 10
St Bk Entry

53 Classic Addition Sasha Kyd

86 Galaxy Touch and Go Emma Watson

93 Golden Ad Malinky Maddison Greatorex

168 My Sweet Basil Mackenzie Sim

169 My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe

184 Redcliffs Colourbook Alice Croucher

218 Starlight India Kalani Nicol

221 Storm Magic makaely wingate
18t - 2nd - 3rd -
4th - e, 5th- . 6th - oo
26 Cat C Open Welcome Pony Hunter 80cm

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk
17

54
63
91
111
117
120

Entry
Ashton Chadswick

Co Cheze

Daisy Patch

Gold Class
Kaimanawa Quartz

Lancewoods toy soldier

Lil Miss Diva

Ring 2

Victoria Bridle
Olivia Foster
Emily Twort
Fenella Skelton
Jasmin Quarrie
Gracie Kendall
Tiffany Owen

127

138
165
166

Little Miss Congeniality

Midnight Allure
My | Candy
My Little Darling

One of Them Things
Pendell Silver Secret
Showfields Papanui JB
RP Nehemiah
Showtym Momento KH
Spirit Of Kawaka
Springboard

Tammy

Galaxy Spring Fever

Emma Cooper-
Williams

Emily Twort
Grace van Cingel

Tyla Savannah
Myburgh

Katelyn Harper
Jordan Smythe
Courtney Harrison
Justine Morris-Wilton

jade goodwin
Tayla Wilson
Leeshelle Small
Emma Watson

Cat C Open Restricted to ponies with 30
points or less on current sticker

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

St Bk
17

54
63
96
111
117
127

160
165
166

Entry
Ashton Chadswick

Co Cheze

Daisy Patch

Hey There Delila
Kaimanawa Quartz

Lancewoods toy soldier
Little Miss Congeniality

Moon Spirit Treasure
My | Candy
My Little Darling

One of Them Things
Rookstar
RP Nehemiah

Showtym Momento KH

Silverado RH
Spirit Of Kawaka

Cat C Open 80cm

Ring 2

Victoria Bridle
Olivia Foster
Emily Twort
Nell Masters
Jasmin Quarrie
Gracie Kendall

Emma Cooper-
Williams

Olivia Newsom
Grace van Cingel

Tyla Savannah
Myburgh

Katelyn Harper
Hannah Watchorn
Justine Morris-Wilton

Tara Sullivan
Jade goodwin

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

St Bk
17

54

Entry
Ashton Chadswick

Co Cheze

Please support our SPONSORS!

Victoria Bridle
Olivia Foster
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63 Daisy Patch Emily Twort
91 Gold Class Fenella Skelton
115 Kapa Haka Georgia Wiltshire
117 Lancewoods toy soldier  Gracie Kendall
120 Lil Miss Diva Tiffany Owen
127 Little Miss Congeniality = Emma Cooper-
Williams
138 Midnight Allure Emily Twort
160 Moon Spirit Treasure Olivia Newsom
166 My Little Darling Tyla Savannah
Myburgh
171  One of Them Things Katelyn Harper
173 Pendell Silver Secret Jordan Smythe
190 Showfields Papanui JB Courtney Harrison
192 RP Nehemiah Justine Morris-Wilton
193 Showtym Momento KH
210 Spirit Of Kawaka jade goodwin
213 Springboard Tayla Wilson
225 Tammy Leeshelle Small
262 Galaxy Spring Fever Emma Watson
1st- 2nd - 3rd - e
4th - e 5th - i, 6th - o
29 NRM Pony Rider Equitation 80cm
Ring 2
EF:$12 PM: $ 40, 30, 20, 10
St Bk Entry
54 Co Cheze Olivia Foster
86 Galaxy Touch and Go Emma Watson
96 Hey There Delila Nell Masters
111  Kaimanawa Quartz Jasmin Quarrie
115 Kapa Haka Georgia Wiltshire
117 Lancewoods toy soldier  Gracie Kendall
135 Meersbrooke Iced Maddison Greatorex
Liquer
138 Midnight Allure Emily Twort
165 My | Candy Grace van Cingel
166 My Little Darling Tyla Savannah
Myburgh
171 One of Them Things Katelyn Harper
188 Rookstar Hannah Watchorn
213 Springboard Tayla Wilson
221 Storm Magic makaely wingate
225 Tammy Leeshelle Small
18t - e 2nd - e, 3rd - e
4th - e 5th - e 6th - o

30 Cat C Bark & Soil Open 90cm
Ring 2
EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10,8
St Bk Entry
54 Co Cheze Olivia Foster
63 Daisy Patch Emily Twort
91 Gold Class Fenella Skelton
94  Golden Foxtrot Maddison Greatorex
96 Hey There Delila Nell Masters
111 Kaimanawa Quartz Jasmin Quarrie
115 Kapa Haka Georgia Wiltshire
117 Lancewoods toy soldier  Gracie Kendall
120 Lil Miss Diva Tiffany Owen
127 Little Miss Congeniality = Emma Cooper-
Williams
135 Meersbrooke Iced Maddison Greatorex
Liquer
138 Midnight Allure Emily Twort
160 Moon Spirit Treasure Olivia Newsom
166 My Little Darling Tyla Savannah
Myburgh
171  One of Them Things Katelyn Harper
173 Pendell Silver Secret Jordan Smythe
188 Rookstar Hannah Watchorn
192 RP Nehemiah Justine Morris-Wilton
197 Silverado RH Tara Sullivan
213 Springboard Tayla Wilson
217 Starlight Il Divo Kalani Nicol
220 Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol
225 Tammy Leeshelle Small
262 Galaxy Spring Fever Emma Watson
18t - i 2nd - e, 3rd - e
4th - i 5th - e, 6th - oo
31 Aniwell Cat C Open High Points
Ring 2
EF:$12 PM: $ 40, 30, 20, 10
St Bk Entry
54 Co Cheze Olivia Foster
63 Daisy Patch Emily Twort
91 Gold Class Fenella Skelton
94 Golden Foxtrot Maddison Greatorex
96 Hey There Delila Nell Masters
115 Kapa Haka Georgia Wiltshire
135 Meersbrooke Iced Maddison Greatorex
Liquer
138 Midnight Allure Emily Twort
160 Moon Spirit Treasure Olivia Newsom
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166 My Little Darling Tyla Savannah 194 Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman
Myburgh 211 Sporting Chance Tanya Hills
171 One of Them Things Katelyn Harper 223 sunshine voltamae Sonja Kirkley
173 Pendell Silver Secret Jordan Smythe 259 Rhapsody Charelle Marshall
188 Rookstar Hannah Watchorn 1St - i 2nd - e, 3rd - e
190 Showfields Papanui JB  Courtney Harrison 4th - s 5th - o, 6th - oo
197 Silverado RH Tara Sullivan
210 Spirit Of Kawaka jade goodwin 34 Junior 90cm
217 Starlight Il Divo Kalani Nicol Ring 1
220 Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
225 Tammy Leeshelle Small St Bk  Entry
262 Galaxy Spring Fever Emma Watson 8  Ambitious Brook Mirren Brockies
18t oo L R 1t R 11 Annietimeannieplace ~ Hester Gerrand
4th - 5th - e Bth - e 46 BMW Picasso Joanna Troughton
55 Calvados Tanya Merkulov
32 Open Restricted to h_orses with 30 points 104 Jaykob Tallulah Scahill
or less on current sticker 90cm )
: 109 Joy Ride Holly Moorman
Ring 1 140 Midnight Cole Kelly Stewart
EF:$10 PM:$ 30,20, 15, 10 200 Sir Prada Ginna Auld
St Bk  Entry 208 Sonny Bill Joanna Troughton
8 Ambitious Brook Mirren Brockies 243 Voldermin Sam Reeves
55 Calvados Tanya Merkulov
73 Evangelene Stephie Joustra Ist- 2nd - e 3rd - e
) 4th - s 5th - e, 6th - oo
104 Jaykob Tallulah Scabhill
109 Joy Ride Holly Moorman 35 North Harbour Big Trees Open 1m
163 Murshalago Alyvia James Ring 1
182 Rangiriri Special Hannah Comrie EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
189 Rothery London Craig Sullivan St Bk  Entry
194 Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman 36 Bella Voltaire Marise Bowden
223 sunshine voltamae Sonja Kirkley 45 BMW Eve Celia Schofield
239 Vegas Blues Sarah Lauder 61 Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra
248 Landition Jacob Razak 67 Donatello MH Karley Windlebourne
252 chrialka kapiti blue Kelly Chapman 70 Envious Sarah Lauder
259 Rhapsody Charelle Marshall 73 Evangelene Stephie Joustra
1St - i 2nd - e, 3rd - e 99 Irish Secret Jane Burmester
4th - e 5th- . 6th - ..o, 128 Lost In Translation Abby Robinson
33 Open 90cm 140 M?dnight Cole K?//y Stewart
146 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence
Ring 1 189 Rothery London Craig Sullivan
EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10 208 Sonny Bill Joanna Troughton
St Bk  Entry 211 Sporting Chance Tanya Hills
36 Bella Voltaire Marise Bowden 239 Vegas Blues Sarah Lauder
45 BMW Eve Celia Schofield 242 VIP Lynsey Leech
70 Envious Sarah Lauder 248 Landition Jacob Razak
99 Irish Secret Jane Burmester
. . 18t - e, 2Nd - 3rd - e,
128 Lost In Translation Abby Robinson
o 4th - s 5th - e, 6th - oo
140 Midnight Cole Kelly Stewart
146 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence
189 Rothery London Craig Sullivan
Please support our SPONSORS!
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36

NRM Junior Equitation 1m

St Bk
46

55

Ring 1
EF:$12 PM:$ 40, 30, 20, 10
Entry

BMW Picasso Joanna Troughton

Calvados Tanya Merkulov

Galaxy Luminosity Amy Barrack

Jaykob Tallulah Scabhill

Joy Ride Holly Moorman

Midnight Cole Kelly Stewart

Murshalago Alyvia James

Sir Prada Ginna Auld

Voldermin Sam Reeves
........... 2nd - e BMd -
........... 5th - i Bth -

NRM Adult Equitation 1m

Sarah Lauder
John Couper
Laura Stenberg

239 Vegas Blues
241 Vinnie Victor
247 Wynyard Mr Checkers

1St - e, 2nd - oo, 3rd - e
4th - o, 5th- i 6th- e,
39 Open Champion 1.05m

EF:$12

St Bk
45

61
128
211
214
226
248
259

Ring 1
PM: $ 40, 30, 20, 10
Entry

BMW Eve Celia Schofield

Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra

Lost In Translation Abby Robinson

Sporting Chance Tanya Hills

Squiggle Rosalie Haddock

Tequila Sunrise NZPH Phillip Steiner

Landition Jacob Razak

Rhapsody Charelle Marshall
........... 2nd - e Brd -
........... 5th - e Bth -

Ray Burmester Jeweller Amateur 1m

EF:$10

St Bk
36

62
67
70
73
74
79
99
128
146
189
202
214

Ring 1
PM: $ 30, 20, 15, 10
Entry
Bella Voltaire Marise Bowden
Country Vogue Melanie Dudding
Donatello MH Karley Windlebourne
Envious Sarah Lauder
Evangelene Stephie Joustra
Fancy Stuff catherine ebborn
Federer Jane Burmester
Irish Secret Jane Burmester

Abby Robinson
Kirsten Hence
Craig Sullivan
Joan Couper
Rosalie Haddock

Lost In Translation
Miss Maude
Rothery London
Sirocco Belladonna
Squiggle

EF:$18 PM:$ 100, 75, 50, 30, 20

St Bk Entry
11 Annietimeannieplace

36 Bella Voltaire

48 Caballo Marino
61 Cortaflex Disney
62 Country Vogue
67 Donatello MH

Hester Gerrand
Marise Bowden
Kirsten Hence
Stephie Joustra
Melanie Dudding
Karley Windlebourne

70 Envious Sarah Lauder

74  Fancy Stuff catherine ebborn
79 Federer Jane Burmester
85 Galaxy Luminosity Amy Barrack

128 Lost In Translation Abby Robinson
146 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence
163 Murshalago Alyvia James
202 Sirocco Belladonna Joan Couper
203 Sirocco Swagman Katherine Martin
208 Sonny Bill Joanna Troughton
214 Squiggle Rosalie Haddock
226 Tequila Sunrise NZPH Phillip Steiner
239 Vegas Blues Sarah Lauder
241 Vinnie Victor John Couper
242 VIP Lynsey Leech
243 Voldermin Sam Reeves

Wynyard Mr Checkers Laura Stenberg

252 chrialka kapiti blue Kelly Chapman
18t - e 2nd - e, 3rd - e
4th - i, Bth- e Bth - e
40 Harney & Sons Fine Tea Open 1.10m
Ring 1
EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
St Bk Entry

Hester Gerrand
Melanie Dudding
Karley Windlebourne
catherine ebborn

11 Annietimeannieplace
62 Country Vogue

67 Donatello MH

74  Fancy Stuff

79 Federer Jane Burmester
163 Murshalago Alyvia James
202 Sirocco Belladonna Joan Couper

203 Sirocco Swagman Katherine Martin

Please support our SPONSORS!

Page 9

Waitemata ShowHunter Group

09-Jan-14 10:23 am - R(



206 Snow Storm Mikayla Herbert

226 Tequila Sunrise NZPH Phillip Steiner

241 Vinnie Victor John Couper

243 Voldermin Sam Reeves

247 Wynyard Mr Checkers Laura Stenberg

248 Landition Jacob Razak

252 chrialka kapiti blue Kelly Chapman
18t - e, 2nd - o 3rd - e,
4th - i, 5th - o 6th - o,
41 Open 1.15m

Ring 1

EF:$10 PM:$ 30, 20, 15, 10
St Bk Entry

62 Country Vogue Melanie Dudding

67 Donatello MH Karley Windlebourne

74  Fancy Stuff catherine ebborn

79 Federer Jane Burmester

85 Galaxy Luminosity Amy Barrack

206 Snow Storm Mikayla Herbert

241 Vinnie Victor John Couper

248 Landition Jacob Razak

252 chrialka kapiti blue Kelly Chapman
18t - e 2nd - 3rd - e
4th - e, 5th - i 6th - e
42 Gyro Plastics Low Hunter 70cm

21
34
64
66

80
151
176
224
249
260
261

Astek Gigi

Astek Gymbya
Diamond Eclipse
Dodge a Bullet

Fifty Shades Of Grey
My Eternal Flame
Pretty Maiden

Super Moon

My Luciano

Astek Valetta

Jagged Mountain
Calizza

Sandy Reid
Diana Jamieson
Emma Jessop

Natalya
Windlebourne

Sandy Reid
Jasmin Quarrie
Monique Balfour
Megan Joustra
Anna Cook
Charelle Marshall
Philippa Fourie

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

St Bk
21

34
66

80
151
176
224
249
260
261

Entry
Astek Gigi

Astek Gymbya
Dodge a Bullet

Fifty Shades Of Grey
My Eternal Flame
Pretty Maiden

Super Moon

My Luciano

Astek Valetta

Jagged Mountain
Calizza

Sandy Reid
Diana Jamieson

Natalya
Windlebourne

Sandy Reid
Jasmin Quarrie
Monique Balfour
Megan Joustra
Anna Cook
Charelle Marshall
Philippa Fourie

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

St Bk
16

34
64
66

Entry
Arran of Lochnagar

Astek Gymbya
Diamond Eclipse
Dodge a Bullet

My Eternal Flame
Pretty Maiden
Super Moon

My Luciano

Susie McLeod
Diana Jamieson
Emma Jessop

Natalya
Windlebourne

Jasmin Quarrie
Monique Balfour
Megan Joustra
Anna Cook

Cat A Open Welcome Pony Hunter 60cm

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8
St Bk
16

Entry
Arran of Lochnagar

Susie McLeod

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk
40

57
90
98
130
143

Entry
Berry Muffin

Corivale Fairylights
Glenbrook Legacy
Hopefield Royal Jester
Love Joy

Miss Kiri Kisses

Moon Maiden

The Imperial Prince
Westfield Lara
Fordlands Lady Betty

Please support our SPONSORS!

Ring 2

Georgia Alexander
Samantha Maguire
Conner Thorbun
Madison Smith
Claudia Parker

Willow Cherrie-Joy
Keane

Fenella Skelton
Jack Bruce

Zack Robertson
Antoinette Taylor
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. . . 143 Miss Kiri Kisses Willow Cherrie-Joy
46 Cat A Open Restricted to ponies with 30 Keane
points or less on their current sti 153 Moon Maiden Fenella Skelton
Ring 2 178 Puffing Billy Georgia Alexander
EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10,8 245 Westfield Lara Zack Robertson
St Bk  Entry 250 Fordlands Lady Betty Antoinette Taylor
40  Berry Muffin Georgia Alexander 263 My Steady Teddy Georgia Barriball
57 Corivale Fairylights Samantha Maguire 1St - e P2{ 0o [ 3rd - e
143 Miss Kiri Kisses Willow Cherrie-Joy 4th - i 5th - e, 6th - o
Keane
233 The Imperial Prince Jack Bruce 49 Cat A & B Open Championship
250 Fordlands Lady Betty Antoinette Taylor Ring 2
263 My Steady Teddy Georgia Barriball EF:$15 PM:$ 75, 50, 30, 20
18t - e, 2nd - oo 3rd - e St Bk Entry
4th- ... 5th- i, 6th- e 39 Bendemere Lochlan Elsie Quarrie
Ross
47 Cat A Open 60cm 40 Berry Muffin Georgia Alexander
Ring 2 53 Classic Addition Sasha Kyd
EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8 86 Galaxy Touch and Go Emma Watson
St Bk  Entry 90 Glenbrook Legacy Conner Thorbun
39 Bendemere Lochlan Elsie Quarrie 93 Golden Ad Malinky Maddison Greatorex
Ross 153 Moon Maiden Fenella Skelton
40 Berry Muffin Georgia Alexander 168 My Sweet Basil Mackenzie Sim
57 Corivale Fairylights Samantha Maguire 169 My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe
90 Glenbrook Legacy Conner Thorbun 178 Puffing Billy Georgia Alexander
98 Hopefield Royal Jester Madison Smith 218 Starlight India Kalani Nicol
130 L?ve J?Y ) C/?udia Park?r 221 Storm Magic makaely wingate
143 Miss Kiri Kisses %’ﬂ; Cherrie-Joy 299 Texas Jack Olivia Dalton
153 Moon Maiden Fenella Skelton 250 Fordlands Lady Betty Antoinette Taylor
178 Puffing Billy Georgia Alexander 1St - e, 2nd - oo, 1] (o I
233 The |mper|a| Pl‘lnce Jack Bruce 4th T esssssssssssssscenas 5th T essessssssssssscensaes 6th T essssssssssssscsessnsne
245 Westfield Lara Zack Robertson 50 Cat B Open Welcome Pony Hunter
250 Fordlands Lady Betty Antoinette Taylor Ring 2
263 My Steady Teddy Georgia Barriball
EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10,8
1st- 2nd - e 3rd - e St Bk Entry
4th - e, 5th- . 6th - e 42 Betty's Boy Leah Kelly
48 Cat A Open 70cm 53 Classic Addition Sasha Kyd
Ring 2 89 Gipsy The Pixie Danni Aarts
EF-$8 PM:$20, 15 10, 8 93 Golden Ad Malinky Maddison Greatorex
st Bk Entry 97 HiHo Tonto Madison Jackson
39 Bendemere Lochlan Elsie Quarrie 108 Jigsaw Jake Jasmin Quarrie
Ross 168 My Sweet Basil Mackenzie Sim
40 Berry Muffin Georgia Alexander 169 My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe
57 Corivale Fairylights Samantha Maguire 178 Puffing Billy Georgia Alexander
90 Glenbrook Legacy Conner Thorbun 181 Quickstep Josie Leah Kelly
98 Hopefield Royal Jester Madison Smith 184 Redcliffs Colourbook Alice Croucher
130 Love Joy Claudia Parker 187 Rock Steady Rebekah Levesque
198 Shes Something Else Blake van Cingel

Please support our SPONSORS!
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218 Starlight India Kalani Nicol

221 Storm Magic makaely wingate

229 Texas Jack Olivia Dalton

257 Something Royal Antoinette Taylor
18t - e 2nd - o 3rd - e
4th - e, 5th - o 6th - o
51 Cat B Open Restricted to ponies with 30

points or less on their current sti

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,610, 8
St Bk Entry
42 Betty's Boy

93 Golden Ad Malinky
97 HiHo Tonto

Ring 2

Leah Kelly
Maddison Greatorex
Madison Jackson

175 Pips N All Zack Robertson

181 Quickstep Josie Leah Kelly

184 Redcliffs Colourbook Alice Croucher

187 Rock Steady Rebekah Levesque

198 Shes Something Else Blake van Cingel

218 Starlight India Kalani Nicol

257 Something Royal Antoinette Taylor
18t - 2nd - 3rd -
4th - e, 5th - s 6th - oo
52 Cat B Open 70cm

Ring 2

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,610, 8
St Bk Entry

42 Betty's Boy Leah Kelly

53 Classic Addition Sasha Kyd

86 Galaxy Touch and Go
89 Gipsy The Pixie

93 Golden Ad Malinky
97 HiHo Tonto

108
168
169
175
178
181
184
187
198
218
221
229
257

Jigsaw Jake

My Sweet Basil

My Smart Remark
Pips N All

Puffing Billy
Quickstep Josie
Redcliffs Colourbook
Rock Steady

Shes Something Else
Starlight India

Storm Magic

Texas Jack
Something Royal

Emma Watson
Danni Aarts
Maddison Greatorex
Madison Jackson
Jasmin Quarrie
Mackenzie Sim
Jordan Smythe
Zack Robertson
Georgia Alexander
Leah Kelly

Alice Croucher
Rebekah Levesque
Blake van Cingel
Kalani Nicol
makaely wingate
Olivia Dalton
Antoinette Taylor

Please support our SPONSORS!

1st- 2nd - e 3rd - e
4th - o, 5th - e, 6th - oo
53 Cat B Open 80cm
Ring 2

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8
St Bk Entry

42 Betty's Boy Leah Kelly

53 Classic Addition Sasha Kyd

86 Galaxy Touch and Go Emma Watson

93 Golden Ad Malinky Maddison Greatorex

108 Jigsaw Jake Jasmin Quarrie

168 My Sweet Basil Mackenzie Sim

169 My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe

175 Pips N All Zack Robertson

184 Redcliffs Colourbook Alice Croucher

187 Rock Steady Rebekah Levesque

218 Starlight India Kalani Nicol

221 Storm Magic makaely wingate

229 Texas Jack Olivia Dalton
18t - i 2nd - e, 3rd - e
4th - s 5th - e, 6th - o
54 Cat C Open Welcome Pony Hunter

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

St

Bk
17

47
63
91
111
117
120
127

138
165
166

Entry
Ashton Chadswick

Brushed By Black
Daisy Patch

Gold Class

Kaimanawa Quartz
Lancewoods toy soldier
Lil Miss Diva

Little Miss Congeniality

Midnight Allure
My | Candy
My Little Darling

One of Them Things
Pendell Silver Secret
Rednalhgih Amanda
Showfields Papanui JB
Spirit Of Kawaka
Tammy

Galaxy Spring Fever

Ring 2

Victoria Bridle
Lily Bruce
Emily Twort
Fenella Skelton
Jasmin Quarrie
Gracie Kendall
Tiffany Owen

Emma Cooper-
Williams

Emily Twort
Grace van Cingel
Tyla Savannah
Myburgh

Katelyn Harper
Jordan Smythe
Lily Patterson
Courtney Harrison
Jade goodwin
Leeshelle Small
Emma Watson
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55

Cat C Open Restricted to ponies with 30
points or less on current sticker

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10, 8

St Bk
17

63
111
117
127

160
165
166

171
197
210
220

Entry
Ashton Chadswick

Daisy Patch
Kaimanawa Quartz
Lancewoods toy soldier
Little Miss Congeniality

Moon Spirit Treasure
My | Candy
My Little Darling

One of Them Things
Silverado RH

Spirit Of Kawaka
Starlight Iron Knight

Cat C Open 80cm

Ring 2

Victoria Bridle
Emily Twort
Jasmin Quarrie
Gracie Kendall

Emma Cooper-
Williams

Olivia Newsom
Grace van Cingel

Tyla Savannah
Myburgh

Katelyn Harper
Tara Sullivan
jade goodwin
Kalani Nicol

EF:$8 PM:$20, 15,10, 8

St Bk
17

47
63
91
117
120
127

138
160
166

Entry
Ashton Chadswick

Brushed By Black
Daisy Patch

Gold Class
Lancewoods toy soldier
Lil Miss Diva

Little Miss Congeniality

Midnight Allure
Moon Spirit Treasure
My Little Darling

One of Them Things
Pendell Silver Secret
Rednalhgih Amanda
Showfields Papanui JB
Spirit Of Kawaka
Springboard

Tammy

Galaxy Spring Fever

Victoria Bridle
Lily Bruce
Emily Twort
Fenella Skelton
Gracie Kendall
Tiffany Owen

Emma Cooper-
Williams

Emily Twort
Olivia Newsom

Tyla Savannah
Myburgh

Katelyn Harper
Jordan Smythe
Lily Patterson
Courtney Harrison
jade goodwin
Tayla Wilson
Leeshelle Small
Emma Watson

Please support our SPONSORS!

57 Cat C Bark & Soil Open 90cm
Ring 2
EF:$8 PM:$20, 15, 10,8
St Bk Entry
47 Brushed By Black Lily Bruce
63 Daisy Patch Emily Twort
91 Gold Class Fenella Skelton
94  Golden Foxtrot Maddison Greatorex
111 Kaimanawa Quartz Jasmin Quarrie
117 Lancewoods toy soldier  Gracie Kendall
120 Lil Miss Diva Tiffany Owen
127 Little Miss Congeniality =~ Emma Cooper-
Williams
135 Meersbrooke Iced Maddison Greatorex
Liquer
138 Midnight Allure Emily Twort
160 Moon Spirit Treasure Olivia Newsom
166 My Little Darling Tyla Savannah
Myburgh
171  One of Them Things Katelyn Harper
173 Pendell Silver Secret Jordan Smythe
186 Rednalhgih Amanda Lily Patterson
197 Silverado RH Tara Sullivan
210 Spirit Of Kawaka jade goodwin
213 Springboard Tayla Wilson
217 Starlight Il Divo Kalani Nicol
220 Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol
225 Tammy Leeshelle Small
262 Galaxy Spring Fever Emma Watson
Ist- 2nd - e 3rd - e
4th - i 5th - o, Bth -
58 Cat C Open Championship 90cm
Ring 2
EF:$15 PM:$ 75, 50, 30, 20
St Bk Entry
47 Brushed By Black Lily Bruce
63 Daisy Patch Emily Twort
91 Gold Class Fenella Skelton
94  Golden Foxtrot Maddison Greatorex
111  Kaimanawa Quartz Jasmin Quarrie
117 Lancewoods toy soldier  Gracie Kendall
135 Meersbrooke Iced Maddison Greatorex
Liquer
138 Midnight Allure Emily Twort
160 Moon Spirit Treasure Olivia Newsom
166 My Little Darling Tyla Savannah
Myburgh
171  One of Them Things Katelyn Harper
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173 Pendell Silver Secret Jordan Smythe
190 Showfields Papanui JB  Courtney Harrison

197 Silverado RH Tara Sullivan

213 Springboard Tayla Wilson

217 Starlight Il Divo Kalani Nicol

220 Starlight Iron Knight Kalani Nicol

225 Tammy Leeshelle Small

262 Galaxy Spring Fever Emma Watson
1st- 2nd - e 3rd - e
4th - s 5th - o, 6th -
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